
 

FEEDBACK ANALYSIS ON CURRICULUM BY STUDENTS -2021-2022 

Sem I (HEMISHA /SHEFALI BATCH 2020-2022) & Sem IV( AFREEN/POOJA BATCH -2019-2021) 

 

Feedback Analysis of reseponses by Alumni on Curriculum: 2021-2022 

# Statements Appropriate 
Responses (in %ge) 

Less Appropriate 
(in %ge) 

1 Learning Outcomes:  Were you explained Course Learning Outcomes 

(CLOs) and Programme Learning Outcomes (PLOs) to students? 

100 - 

 
You find these (CLO/PLO)  to be: 100 - 

2 Do you feel the time / hours / credits assigned for the modules is 

appropriate overall? 

87.5 12.5 

3 Did you think any of the course can be deleted? - 100 

4 Was IA discussed with you all? 100 - 

5 Were the project mode courses D17/D18/D19 a good learning experience? 100 - 

6 Is semester wise course distribution appropriate? 87.5 12.5 

7 Do you think the curriculum was comprehensive to make a special 

educator? 

100 - 

 
                                              Sem III  ( HEMISHA/SHEFALI BATCH) 

# Statements Appropriate 

Responses (in %ge) 

Less Appropriate 

(in %ge) 

1 Learning Outcomes:  Were you explained Course Learning Outcomes 

(CLOs) and Programme Learning Outcomes (PLOs) to students?           

100 - 

 
You find these (CLO/PLO)  to be:                                                                   100 - 

2 Do you feel the time / hours / credits assigned for the modules is appropriate 

overall? 

80 20 

3 Did you think any of the course can be 
deleted?                                                               

60 40 

4 Was IA discussed with you all?                 80 20 

5 Were the project mode courses D17/D18/D19 a good learning experience?   100 - 

6 Is semester wise course distribution appropriate? 100 - 

7 Do you think the curriculum was comprehensive to make a special 

educator?   

80 20 

 

SEM II & SEM IV ( HEMISHA/SHEFALI BATCH) 
# Statements Appropriate 

Responses (in %ge) 

Less Appropriate 

(in %ge) 

1 Learning Outcomes:  Were you explained Course Learning Outcomes 
(CLOs) and Programme Learning Outcomes (PLOs) to students?           

100 - 

 
You find these (CLO/PLO)  to be:                                                                   100 - 

2 Do you feel the time / hours / credits assigned for the modules is appropriate 

overall? 

100 - 

3 Did you think any of the course can be 

deleted?                                                               

88.9 11.1 

4 Was IA discussed with you all?                 88.9 11.1 

5 Were the project mode courses D17/D18/D19 a good learning experience?   100 - 

6 Is semester wise course distribution appropriate? 100 - 

7 Do you think the curriculum was comprehensive to make a special 

educator?   

100 - 

 


